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SYED KASHAN HADER GILANI

ANEES RAZA

MUAZIM ALI

ADNAN RAYIT

KALIMULLAH

AMER HAMID

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD WAQAS JALIP

HAFSA

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

UMAIR TALIB

ALLAH BAKHSH

SYED AKHTER HUSSAIN SHAH

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

NAZIR AHMAD

RAYIT ULLAH

FAIZULLAH

ABDUL HAMID

ABDUR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM JALIP

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ASHFAQ HUSSAIN

TALIB HUSSAIN

GHULAM RASOOL
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47000035

47000004

47000021

47000005

47000033

47000003

47000031

47000032

47000023

47000016

47000010

47000002

47000026

KHANEWAL

JHANG

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

KASUR

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 IRSA SALEEM

M.SALEEM AKHTAR

1 47000025 LAYYAH RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

INSTRUCTOR/ DEMONSTRATOR ( AGRICULTURE EXTENSION EDUCATION)

AGRICULTURE

1

17

38F2015
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15

16

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

SYED NADEEM ABBAS JAFRY

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

SYED NAZAR ABBAS JAFRY

14

15

47000022

47000020

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

INSTRUCTOR/ DEMONSTRATOR ( AGRICULTURE EXTENSION EDUCATION)

AGRICULTURE

1

17

38F2015


