## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>INSTRUCTOR/ DEMONSTRATOR ( AGRICULTURE EXTENSION EDUCATION)</u>

(BS-17)

Department <u>AGRICULTURE</u>

Case # 38F2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities				
1	47000025	1	IRSA SALEEM M.SALEEM AKHTAR	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT				
Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection										
1	47000035	2	SYED KASHAN HADER GILANI SYED AKHTER HUSSAIN SHAH	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				
2	47000004	3	ANEES RAZA MULAZIM HUSSAIN	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				
3	47000021	4	MUAZIM ALI NAZIR AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				
4	47000005	5	ADNAN RAYIT RAYIT ULLAH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				
5	47000033	6	KALIMULLAH FAIZULLAH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				
6	47000003	7	AMER HAMID ABDUL HAMID	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				
7	47000031	8	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ABDUR-REHMAN	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				
8	47000032	9	MUHAMMAD WAQAS JALIP MUHAMMAD ASLAM JALIP	JHELUM	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				
9	47000023	10	HAFSA MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				
10	47000016	11	MUHAMMAD YOUNIS AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				
11	47000010	12	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ASHFAQ HUSSAIN	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				
12	47000002	13	UMAIR TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				
13	47000026	14	ALLAH BAKHSH GHULAM RASOOL	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED				

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>INSTRUCTOR/ DEMONSTRATOR ( AGRICULTURE EXTENSION EDUCATION)</u> (BS- 17 )

Department AGRICULTURE Case # 38F2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
14	47000022	15	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	47000020	16	SYED NADEEM ABBAS JAFRY SYED NAZAR ABBAS JAFRY	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.